

AMTL

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd.Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 | Corporate Office:B-189, Phase-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201305

Tel: 0120 4531400, Email:corporate@pkrgroup.in,Web: www.pkrgroup.in CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021						Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021						
	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	42,116.84	59,248.36	40,748.86	162,864.67	135,315.82	203,758.78	45,315.86	62,416.00	43,774.90	167,698.15	141,244.71	212,849.28	
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(9,577.42)	12,663.15	(23,405.39)	(6,201.61)	(51,612.12)	(82,867.53)	(10,161.27)	12,356.05	(24,462.59)	(2,296.64)	(55,892.81)	(63,685.67)	
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(9,577.42)	12,663.15	(23,405.39)	(6,201.61)	(51,612.12)	(82,867.53)	(10,161.27)	12,356.05	(24,462.59)	(2,296.64)	(55,892.81)	(63,795.67)	
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(9,762.84)	12,645.83	(23,992.75)	(6,020.38)	(52,261.70)	(81,912.85)	(10,428.46)	12,555.39	(25,363.64)	(2,435.08)	(56,807.13)	(63,223.77)	
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						956,803.33						905,344.17	
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)													
Basic:	(0.60)	0.79	(1.46)	(0.39)	(3.21)	(5.16)	(0.63)	0.77	(1.52)	(0.14)	(3.48)	(5.22)	
Diluted:	(0.60)	0.79	(1.46)	(0.39)	(3.21)	(5.16)	(0.63)	0.77	(1.52)	(0.14)	(3.48)	(5.22)	

Notes: (1) The above standalone & consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 14th February 2022 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 14th February 2022. These have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. (2) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on 24th March 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Government of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Government of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown on April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on 31st December 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (3) These standalone & consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 34 'Interim Financial Reporting', notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. (4) The above is an extract of Unaudited Standalone & consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (5) No Provision for Deferred Tax Liabilities/ Deferred Tax Assets including current tax has been recognized during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 due to carried forward business losses and unabsorbed depreciation. (6) In the aforesaid standalone & consolidated financials results all the figures are unaudited except for the figures for the year ended 31st March 2021. The figures for the third quarter in each financial year are balancing figures of the nine months ended and published results of half year ended of the respective financial year. The figures for the second quarter are balancing figures of the published result for the half year ended and published results for the first quarter of the respective year.

For and on behalf of the Board

Advance Metering Technology Limited

Sd/-

(P.K Ranade)

Chairman-cum-Managing Director

DIN-00905359

Place: Noida

Date:- 14th February, 2022

RattanIndia Enterprises Limited
(formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)

Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2021

(Rs. Lakh)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	66.69	53.57	-	220.26	-	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(556.62)	(447.76)	12.10	(1,082.04)	27.04	0.70
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(556.62)	(447.76)	12.10	(1,082.04)	27.04	0.70
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(551.62)	(447.76)	10.21	(1,082.04)	22.95	0.70
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(551.62)	(460.47)	10.21	(1,094.75)	22.95	(4.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39
7	Other equity as shown in the audited balance sheet						(19,189.25)
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)						
	- Basic (Rs.)	(0.040)*	(0.032)*	0.001*	(0.078)*	0.002*	0.000
	- Diluted (Rs.)	(0.040)*	(0.032)*	0.001*	(0.078)*	0.002*	0.000
*(EPS for the quarter and nine months are not annualised)							

Notes:

(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. Lakh)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	50.00	50.00	-	200.00	-	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax	(94.62)	(30.64)	12.10	(92.22)	27.04	0.82
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax	(89.62)	(30.64)	10.21	(92.22)	22.95	0.82
4	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(89.62)	(39.18)	10.21	(100.76)	22.95	(4.54)

(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website www.rattanindiaenterprises.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Registered Office : H. No. 9, First Floor, Hauz Khas Vill., New Delhi - 110016
CIN: L74110DL2010PLC210263

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For RattanIndia Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14 February 2022

Rajiv Rattan
Chairman and Executive Director

IL&FS Private Equity						
IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED						
Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, C-22, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 CIN: L65999MH1986PLC147981; Website: www.iimindia.com; Tel.: 022 2653 3333; Fax: 022 2653 3056; Email: investor.relations@ilfsindia.com						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,525.77	1,280.94	1,168.32	3,691.13	4,035.53	5,862.49
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	203.68	219.45	(57.01)	504.91	511.02	989.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	203.68	219.45	(57.01)	504.91	511.02	989.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	209.33	124.12	(7.02)	340.79	405.22	961.54
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	222.99	105.75	(74.65)	440.11	172.71	791.19
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.04	0.01	0.01	0.05	0.11	0.25
Other Equity						14,689.95
Note:						
(1) The aforesaid consolidated financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited (the "Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together constitute the "Group") and jointly controlled entities for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 along-with comparative period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 11, 2022 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 14, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company						
(2) The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited (IL&FS), the Holding Company and its subsidiaries (including the Group) under Section 212(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. As a part of its investigation, SFIO and Enforcement Directorate (ED) have been seeking information from the Group on an ongoing basis. The investigation is in progress and the Group is fully cooperating with the investigation agencies. On December 3, 2018, MCA on the directions of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai (NCLT) has impleaded various Group Companies of IL&FS (which includes the Group) as Respondents to the Petition filed by them on October 1, 2018. Further based on another petition of the MCA under Section 130 (1) of the Companies Act, 2013, the NCLT has, on January 1, 2019, ordered re-opening of books of accounts for the past financial year 2012-13 to financial year 2017-18 of IL&FS, (the Ultimate Holding Company), IL&FS Financial Services Limited ('IFIN' a fellow subsidiary) and IL&FS Transportation Networks Limited ('ITNL' a fellow subsidiary). While the Group, based on its current understanding, believes that the above would not have a material impact on the financial results, the implications, if any, arising from the aforesaid developments would be known only after the aforesaid matters are concluded and hence are not determinable at this stage						
(3) The term of most of the existing funds being managed/advised by the Group has already been over. Other funds being managed/advised by the Group are approaching end of their term in near future which has resulted/is likely to result in significant reduction in the Group's fee revenue. Management expects that its future income from existing funds being managed/advised together with liquid assets held by the Group as at December 31, 2021 will be adequately sufficient to meet the Group's existing and future obligations arising over the next 12 months Meanwhile, the IL&FS Board has been working on a resolution plan, with a view to enable value preservation for stakeholders of IL&FS Group. The resolution plan, inter alia, involves sale of assets/businesses/companies owned by IL&FS. And in this regard, the IL&FS Board has on December 21, 2018 and September 27, 2019 invited a public Expression of Interest (Eoi) for sale of its entire stake in the Company. Accordingly, the Company's plans for new fund raise have been kept on hold pending completion of the stake sale. Further, with the outbreak of the pandemic the timelines for the sale process have got delayed and while there is material uncertainty with regard to the stake sale, management believes that use of the going concern assumption for preparation of these financial results is appropriate						
(4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at http://www.nseindia.com/ and http://www.bseindia.com/. The same are also available on the Company website at : http://www.iimindia.com/financials.aspx						
(5) Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Revenue	477.95	122.68	655.89	768.19	1,193.02	1,404.78
Profit before tax	(9.64)	(78.05)	(72.22)	(218.15)	(245.93)	(441.52)
Profit after tax	42.47	(94.23)	(13.60)	(172.46)	(173.00)	(280.79)
For the Order of the Board Sd/- Chief Executive Officer						
Mumbai, February 14, 2022						

JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24114MH1985PLC035564

Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P. B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018

Tel. No.: +91 22 4938 4200/4300 • Fax No.: +91 22 3042 3434 • Website: www.jaysynth.com • E-mail Id: jsec@jaysynth.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE	Year Ended 31 st Mar, 2021				
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31 st Dec, 2021	30 th Sept, 2021	31 st Dec, 2020	31 st Dec, 2021	31 st Dec, 2020	
		Un-audited			Un-audited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,509	3,863	3,695	12,301	8,830	12,437
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	416	195	212	850	493	533
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	416	195	212	850	493	533
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	298	130	148	606	348	375
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	338	132	147	659	352	419
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	87	87	87	87	87	87
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
a)	Basic	3.89	1.52	1.69	7.57	4.05	4.82
b)	Diluted	3.89	1.52	1.69	7.57	4.05	4.82

(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED	Year Ended 31 st Mar, 2021				
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31 st Dec, 2021	30 th Sept, 2021	31 st Dec, 2020	31 st Dec, 2021	31 st Dec, 2020	
		Un-audited			Un-audited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,278	3,716	3,638	12,089	8,920	12,702
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	394	185	229	840	587	627
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	394	185	229	840	587	627
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	280	128	164	601	421	451
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	324	129	163	657	425	491
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	87	87	87	87	87	87
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
a)	Basic	3.72	1.48	1.87	7.55	4.89	5.64
b)	Diluted	3.72	1.48	1.87	7.55	4.89	5.64

Notes:

- The above mentioned Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021, filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021, are available on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.jaysynth.com.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practice and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.
- The Company has only one Segment.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
sd/-

PARAG S. KOTHARI
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00184852

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2022